
P75HORNSBY SHIRE COUNCIL         FEES AND CHARGES 2017/18

With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.

Trees Fee/Charge 
2017/18 

$
Pricing 

Structure
Service 

Category
GST 

status

No. Description

1. Tree Inspections

a. Pre Development Application Fee / hr 134.00 4 J 10%

b. Pre Development Application Fee / hr - Pensioner 67.00 4 J 10%

c. Tree Inspection 1 - 3 Trees 172.00 4 J Exempt

d. Tree Inspection 1 - 3 Trees - Pensioner 86.00 4 J Exempt

e. Tree Inspection 4 - 9 Trees 215.00 4 J Exempt

f. Tree Inspection  4 - 9 Trees - Pensioner 107.00 4 J Exempt

g. Tree Inspection 10 - 100 Trees 427.00 4 J Exempt

h. Tree Inspection 10 - 100 Trees - Pensioner 213.00 4 J Exempt

i. Tree Inspection >100 Trees 571.00 4 J Exempt

j. Tree Inspection >100 Trees - Pensioner 285.00 4 J Exempt

k. Tree Inspection 1 - 3 Trees:  2nd inspection 
request

138.00 4 J Exempt

2. Tree Offset Actions

Tree planted on public land to offset loss on 
private land - per twenty square metres of 
canopy area removed

1,133.00 4 J Exempt


